Contents

1.2

NOYOUl b

11
12

13

14

15

24

Function Product Lineup

Applications list

Drip—proof, vibration—proof type

US-118 (Completely sealed)

1/2 Disc, Automatic Reset type thermostat

US-602 (For small high—capacity minute current)
US-621 (Medium — High temperature setting type )

US-622 (Low — medium temperature setting type)
US-625 (Ceramic high—temperature setting type)

Drip—proof type

US-628 (Drip—proof type Horizontal lead wire out type)

1/2 Disc, Manual Reset type thermostat

US-603 (Compact high capacity for or micro—current type)
US-623 (High-temperature setting type)

Disk type and thin drip—proof type

US-630 (Resin seal structure and the load-bearing support type)
US-638 (Resin seal structure)

PCB mounting type

US-802 (Small and thin)

Small rapid thermal response type

US-828 (Reinforced insulation corresponding type)

Leaf type Snap Action

US-415 (Temperature variable type)

Product standards and handling notes etc.

Bracket Model

Marks of Overseas Safety Standards

Overseas Safety Standards

RoHS directive

The list of gas heating appliance parts inspections system registration
Specifications for UL approval products

Specifications for CMJ approval products

The list of gas heating appliance parts inspections system registration
General precautions

The use of bimetallic thermostat

Important Note

What's Thermostat

FAQ

Sales and factory locations

Asahi Keiki headquarters and sales offices and factories / Asahi Keiki Group




