Contents

	Function Product Lineup
1.2	Applications list
	Drip-proof, vibration-proof type
3	US-118 (Completely sealed)
	1/2 Disc, Automatic Reset type thermostat
4 5 6 7	US-602 (For small high-capacity minute current) US-621 (Medium - High temperature setting type) US-622 (Low - medium temperature setting type) US-625 (Ceramic high-temperature setting type)
	Drip-proof type
8	US-628 (Drip-proof type Horizontal lead wire out type)
	1/2 Disc, Manual Reset type thermostat
9 10	$US-603 \ \ (\text{Compact high capacity for or micro-current type}) \\ US-623 \ \ (\text{High-temperature setting type})$
	Disk type and thin drip-proof type
11 12	$US-630 \ \mbox{(Resin seal structure and the load-bearing support type)} \\ US-638 \ \mbox{(Resin seal structure)}$
	PCB mounting type
13	US-802 (Small and thin)
	Small rapid thermal response type
14	US-828 (Reinforced insulation corresponding type)
	Leaf type Snap Action
15	US-415 (Temperature variable type)
	Product standards and handling notes etc.
16 17 17 17 18 19 19 20 20 21 22 23	Bracket Model Marks of Overseas Safety Standards Overseas Safety Standards RoHS directive The list of gas heating appliance parts inspections system registration Specifications for UL approval products Specifications for CMJ approval products The list of gas heating appliance parts inspections system registration General precautions The use of bimetallic thermostat Important Note What's Thermostat FAQ
	Sales and factory locations

Asahi Keiki headquarters and sales offices and factories / Asahi Keiki Group